## Application for All-Terrain Vehicle Use on Preston County Roads

Under West Virginia Code §17F-1-1, the Preston County Commission is given the authority to authorize "the operation of all-terrain vehicles on specified roads, streets or highways which are marked with centerline pavement markings, other than interstate highways to allow participation in parades, exhibitions and other special events, in emergencies or for specified purposes."

	7 . 3.7					TAN TERSAH TERSAH PENGHAN BAGIAN TERSAH PENGHAN TERSAH TERSAH TERSAH TERSAH TERSAH TERSAH TERSAH TERSAH TERSAH			
	Last Name			First					
-	Street Address			Apar	tment/Unit #				
	City			State		ZIP			
-	Phone	<u> </u>		E-ma	il Address				
	REASON FOR REQU	JEST							
	Is this for a parade?	YES	NO	If so, what					
	Is this for an exhibition?	YES	NO	If so, what?					
	Is this for a special event? YES NO If yes, explain.								
-	Other? Please explain.								
40000	EVENT INFORMAT	(ON							
	Date of Event	Time of Eve	ent		Approximate Number	er of ATVs	war war was a second		
	Starting Point	arting Point				Ending Point			
	Please attach a map of the proposed route to be travelled								
	Please attach a map of the	proposed rou	ite to be	travelled on.					
nmi icle:	Please attach a map of the West Virginia Laws rega ission is not responsible f s on roads, streets or high	rding the us or any accid	e and or	eration of a ulting from	the granting of any				
ımi cle: lica	West Virginia Laws rega ission is not responsible f s on roads, streets or higl	rding the us or any accid nways mark	e and or	eration of a ulting from	the granting of any avement markings.				
imi cles lica	West Virginia Laws rega ission is not responsible f s on roads, streets or higl	rding the us or any accid nways mark	e and or	eration of a ulting from	the granting of any eavement markings.  Date				

Approved YES

NO 🗔